

Airport Fee Schedule

Landing Fees (Fees waived for customs clearance, fuel purchase, military or Medevac)

Single Engine Piston.....No Charge

Single Engine Turbine......15.00

Twins under 10,000 Lbs.....25.00

Twins over 10,000 Lbs......2.50 Per 1,000 Lbs

Ramp Fees (First night ramp fee waived with fuel or maintenance purchase)

Single Engine.....15.00

Twins under 10,000.....20.00

Twins over 10,000......2.00 per 1,000 lbs per night

Hangar Fees

Single Engine.....35.00 per night

Twins under 10,000 lbs......55.00 per night

Twins over 10,000 lbs......5.50 Per 1,000 lbs per night

Heated Hangar.....175.00 Per night

Handling Fees25.00

(Weekly/monthly hangar and ramp fees can be negotiated depending on length of stay)

Airport Fee Schedule

Battery Cart \$25.00

Engine Pre Heat \$25.00

Engine Heater Plug In \$25.00

Deice Type 1 When available \$37.50

After Hours Call Out \$75.00 per hour, 1 hour minimum

A&P/IA Labor Rate \$85.00

Courtesy Cars, Concierge Services, Flight Planning Access, WiFi, Crew Rest Facilities provided free of Charge.

Thanks for visiting, your patronage is appreciated.